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SERIES 1: CENTRE STREET UNITED CHURCH, OSHAWA (formerly Oshawa Christian Church),

1831-1967

1977.405L

1977.405L

1-1

1-2

1-3

2-11
2-12
2-13
2-14
2-15
2-16
2-17
2-18
2-19
3-1

3-2

3-4
35
3-6
3-7
3-8

LCM-98

Board and Committee Records
Record book:
Fellowship Meetings minutes
Membership roll
Record book:
Fellowship Meetings and Business
Meetings minutes, 1868-1913
Membership roll, 1868-1898
Record book:
Business Meetings and Annual
Congregational Meetings
minutes, 1913-1958
Membership roll, 1900-1956
Session minutes

Board of Management minutes

Board of Stewards minutes
Official Board minutes

- -- and Session minutes,
1943-1953

Board of Trustees minutes

Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid minutes

Woman's Association minutes

- - - (West Group)
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

United Church Women minutes
- - - (West Group)

1831-1868

1868-1913

1900-1956

1953-1964
1964-1967
1921-1926
1926-1929
1929-1932
1933-1942
1942-1962
1929-1931
1931, 1935-1942
1943-1958

1958-1967
1938-1942
1950-1967

1925-1927
1928-1929
1930-1932
1932-1937
1938-1940
1941-1942
1943-1945
1946-1951
1952-1954
1956-1961
1946-1948
1949-1950
1951-1952
1953-1956
1957-1961
1962-1967
1963-1966
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SERIES 1: CENTRE STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.
Youth Groups Records
1977.405L 3-9 CGIT minutes 1959-1963

Church Histories

1977.405L 1* Newspaper clippings, etc. relating to the 1934
history of the congregation; also includes
information on the Christian denomination

* This microfilm reel is in poor condition; most of its contents relating to the history of the Oshawa Church
has been copied and is available in the United Church Archives Local Church History File Collection.

FN1652.287



