

Centre Street United Church (Oshawa, Ont.)

Page 1 of 2

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: CENTRE STREET UNITED CHURCH, OSHAWA (formerly Oshawa Christian Church),								
1831-1967				, 				
			Board and Committee Records					
1977.405L	1-1	LCM-98	Record book:	1831-1868				
			Fellowship Meetings minutes					
	4.0		Membership roll	1000 1010				
	1-2		Record book:	1868-1913				
			Fellowship Meetings and Business					
			Meetings minutes, 1868-1913					
	1-3		Membership roll, 1868-1898 Record book:	1900-1956				
	1-3		Business Meetings and Annual	1900-1950				
			Congregational Meetings					
			minutes, 1913-1958					
			Membership roll, 1900-1956					
	1-4		Session minutes	1953-1964				
	1-5			1964-1967				
	1-6		Board of Management minutes	1921-1926				
	2-1			1926-1929				
	2-2		Board of Stewards minutes	1929-1932				
	2-3			1933-1942				
	2-4			1942-1962				
	2-5		Official Board minutes	1929-1931				
	2-6			1931, 1935-1942				
	2-7		and Session minutes,	1943-1958				
			1943-1953					
	2-8			1958-1967				
	2-9		Board of Trustees minutes	1938-1942				
	2-10			1950-1967				
			Women's Groups Records					
1977.405L	2-11		Ladies Aid minutes	1925-1927				
	2-12			1928-1929				
	2-13			1930-1932				
	2-14		Woman's Association minutes	1932-1937				
	2-15			1938-1940				
	2-16			1941-1942				
	2-17			1943-1945				
	2-18			1946-1951				
	2-19		(10)	1952-1954				
	3-1		(West Group)	1956-1961				
	3-2 3-3		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1946-1948				
	3-3 3-4			1949-1950 1951-1952				
	3-4 3-5			1951-1952				
	3-5 3-6			1953-1950				
	3-0 3-7		United Church Women minutes	1962-1967				
	3- <i>1</i> 3-8		(West Group)	1963-1966				
	J -U		(**Cot Oloup)	1000-1000				

Centre Street	Page 2 of 2			
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: CE	ENTRE ST	REET UNITI	ED CHURCH cont.	
4077 4051	0.0		Youth Groups Records	1050 1000
1977.405L	3-9		CGIT minutes	1959-1963
			Church Histories	
1977.405L		1*	Newspaper clippings, etc. relating to the history of the congregation; also includes information on the Christian denomination	1934

^{*} This microfilm reel is in poor condition; most of its contents relating to the history of the Oshawa Church has been copied and is available in the United Church Archives Local Church History File Collection.

FN1652.287